
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7955 3100

1 88 57 65 64 94 65 7972 17 2870 0.23

2 89 63 70 70 92 66 7990 18 2642 0.23

3 87 68 76 72 89 69 8040 50 2504 0.14

4 87 68 75 72 91 69 0.14 8085 45 2496 0.15

5 87 67 70 69 89 69 0.38 8124 39 2722 0.15

6 84 60 69 64 92 67 8142 18 2504 0.22

7 82 62 65 64 87 65 0.37 8160 18 2712 0.16

8 76 59 65 65 81 64 8187 27 2590 0.12

9 76 63 69 69 86 66 0.28 8198 11 2736 0.14

10 82 64 68 67 85 66 0.14 8225 27 2876 0

11 76 51 63 60 81 59 8255 30 2758 0.12

12 77 49 61 60 90 59 8271 16 2530 0.22

13 79 60 68 67 86 59 0.17 8273 2 2576 0.13

14 85 63 70 69 92 69 8274 1 2442 0.13

15 91 65 69 65 97 69 0.08 8290 16 2338 0.19

16 84 60 66 65 95 67 8310 20 2106 0.23

17 87 63 75 73 93 67 8335 25 1936 3600 0.17

18 87 60 68 67 90 66 0.06 8353 18 3514 0.15

19 87 65 69 68 92 67 8363 10 3372 0.14

20 82 60 67 66 83 66 0.04 8375 12 3300 0.11

21 87 62 69 66 93 66 8390 15 3110 0.19

22 82 66 73 72 88 68 T 8425 35 2930 0.18

23 87 68 73 72 92 71 0.12 8434 9 2932 0.12

24 88 65 69 69 94 71 8443 9 2742 0.19

25 90 64 71 69 96 70 8447 4 2576 0.17

26 85 68 74 73 93 70 8453 6 2386 0.19

27 85 66 71 71 88 69 0.71 8455 2 2962 0.13

28 87 68 74 73 94 70 8457 2 2838 0.13

29 92 66 71 71 97 72 0.1 8457 0 2740 0.19

30 91 67 75 73 97 72 8478 21 2546 0.2

31 90 69 73 72 95 73 1.03 8500 22 3346 0.23

Avg. 85 63 70 68 91 67 Total 3.62 0 Total 545 Total 5.05

2637 1956 Greatest 1.03 0 Adj. Total 5.22
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